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 rg nom prénom nation club    
 1 BOONE Kelly NED ZAAL KARDOLUS    
 2 VAN ERVEN Saskia NED SC AMSTERDAM    
 3 BONTES Lonneke NED SCARAMOUCHE    
 3 DE BRUIJN Liesbeth NED A.E.W.    
 5 DOBBELAAR Daisy NED A.E.W.    
 6 MANNESSEN Titia NED K.M.S.V.    
 7 HARTSUIKER Marjan NED GASCOGNE    
 8 VAN DER PUTTEN Nathalie NED PALLÓS    
 9 MECHELAERE Ans BEL ST-MICHIELSGILDE GENT    
 10 MOSIYCHUK Anna NED PALLÓS    
 11 RENTIER Anouk NED HOLLAND SCHERMEN    
 12 DE JONG Cheryl NED SCARAMOUCHE    
 13 DE WILDE Ruby NED M.V.O.    
 14 VAN DER HEIJDEN Eva NED FENCING CLUB ALMERE    
 15 KEMMERLING Anyuta NED ASV VD BERG    
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 1 VAN ERVEN Saskia

 16  

 9 MANNESSEN Titia

 8 DE JONG Cheryl    15/11

 5 MOSIYCHUK Anna

 12 HARTSUIKER Marjan    15/8

 13 VAN DER HEIJDEN E

 4 BONTES Lonneke    15/10

 3 MECHELAERE Ans

 14 VAN DER PUTTEN Na    15/14

 11 DE BRUIJN Liesbeth

 6 RENTIER Anouk    15/9

 7 DOBBELAAR Daisy

 10 DE WILDE Ruby    15/7

 15 KEMMERLING Anyuta

 2 BOONE Kelly    15/9

VAN ERVEN Saskia

MANNESSEN Titia
   15/8

HARTSUIKER Marjan

BONTES Lonneke
   15/12

VAN DER PUTTEN Na

DE BRUIJN Liesbeth
   15/12

DOBBELAAR Daisy

BOONE Kelly
   15/7

VAN ERVEN Saskia

BONTES Lonneke

   15/8

DE BRUIJN Liesbeth

BOONE Kelly

   15/6

VAN ERVEN Saskia

BOONE Kelly

   15/11
BOONE Kelly
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 rg nom prénom nation club V/M ind. TD gpe  
 1 VAN ERVEN Saskia NED SC AMSTERDAM 1.000 16 30 qualif  
 2 BOONE Kelly NED ZAAL KARDOLUS 1.000 10 25 qualif  
 3 MECHELAERE Ans BEL ST-MICHIELSGILDE GENT 0.833 16 29 qualif  
 4 BONTES Lonneke NED SCARAMOUCHE 0.800 10 24 qualif  
 5 MOSIYCHUK Anna NED PALLÓS 0.667 6 25 qualif  
 6 RENTIER Anouk NED HOLLAND SCHERMEN 0.667 5 26 qualif  
 7 DOBBELAAR Daisy NED A.E.W. 0.667 4 27 qualif  
 8 DE JONG Cheryl NED SCARAMOUCHE 0.667 3 26 qualif  
 9 MANNESSEN Titia NED K.M.S.V. 0.667 3 25 qualif  
 10 DE WILDE Ruby NED M.V.O. 0.600 0 19 qualif  
 11 DE BRUIJN Liesbeth NED A.E.W. 0.500 4 26 qualif  
 12 HARTSUIKER Marjan NED GASCOGNE 0.400 -3 19 qualif  
 13 VAN DER HEIJDEN Eva NED FENCING CLUB ALMERE 0.333 -1 24 qualif  
 14 VAN DER PUTTEN Nathalie NED PALLÓS 0.333 -2 23 qualif  
 15 KEMMERLING Anyuta NED ASV VD BERG 0.333 -4 20 qualif  
 16 EVERS Dinie NED SCARAMOUCHE 0.333 -8 17 élimin  
 17 VERRETH Ludgard BEL ANTWERPS SC 0.200 -6 16 élimin  
 18 HEIJL Elly NED RAPIER 0.000 -11 14 élimin  
 19 FRANSE Daphne NED COURAGE 0.000 -19 11 élimin  
 20 WOLLMANN Sabrina NED MAS INCONTRO 0.000 -23 7 élimin  
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Poule No 1
Arbitre : DE JONGE         Leon                                         

V/M ind. TD rg
 DE JONG Cheryl NED SCARAMOUCHE  3  3  V  V  V  V 4/6 3 26 2
 VAN ERVEN Sas NED SC AMSTERDAM  V  V  V  V  V  V 6/6 16 30 1
 MANNESSEN Titi NED K.M.S.V.  V  2  V  V  V  3 4/6 3 25 3
 VAN DER PUTTE NED PALLÓS  4  2  4  V  3  V 2/6 -2 23 6
 WOLLMANN Sab NED MAS INCONTRO  2  1  1  1  2  0 0/6 -23 7 7
 VAN DER HEIJD NED FENCING CLUB ALMERE  3  3  4  V  V  4 2/6 -1 24 5
 DE BRUIJN Liesb NED A.E.W.  4  3  V  4  V  V 3/6 4 26 4

Poule No 2
Arbitre : GARCIA-PACHECO   Gloria                                       

V/M ind. TD rg
 FRANSE Daphne NED COURAGE  1  1  2  4  1  2 0/6 -19 11 7
 KEMMERLING A NED ASV VD BERG  V  V  3  3  2  2 2/6 -4 20 5
 DOBBELAAR Dai NED A.E.W.  V  4  V  3  V  V 4/6 4 27 4
 EVERS Dinie NED SCARAMOUCHE  V V4  4  1  2  1 2/6 -8 17 6
 RENTIER Anouk NED HOLLAND SCHERMEN  V  V  V  V  2  4 4/6 5 26 3
 MECHELAERE A BEL ST-MICHIELSGILDE GEN  V  V  4  V  V  V 5/6 16 29 1
 MOSIYCHUK An NED PALLÓS  V  V  4  V  V  1 4/6 6 25 2

Poule No 3
Arbitre : HEEREN           Alexander                                    

V/M ind. TD rg
 BOONE Kelly NED ZAAL KARDOLUS  V  V  V  V  V 5/5 10 25 1
 BONTES Lonneke NED SCARAMOUCHE  4  V  V  V  V 4/5 10 24 2
 HEIJL Elly NED RAPIER  2  3  4  2  3 0/5 -11 14 6
 HARTSUIKER Ma NED GASCOGNE  3  2  V  V  4 2/5 -3 19 4
 VERRETH Ludgar BEL ANTWERPS SC  4  2  V  3  2 1/5 -6 16 5
 DE WILDE Ruby NED M.V.O.  2  2  V  V  V 3/5 0 19 3
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